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o DESCRIPTION S—

(®) Free parking 2= Free High Speed
Internet (WiFi)
2 Pool &) Coffee shop
% Hiking % Horseback riding
PLACE ROOMS TYPES b comtm st 2 oo
VILLA DAFNE **** NO-SMOKING CARMING S more

: ROOMS
- CONTRADA C0OZzO DI CICERO APPARTAMENTS Room features

i e COMFORT 3 Air conditioning 8 Private balcony ;; I
)10 ALIA (PA) FAMILY ROOMS
A & Room service (® Flatscreen TV

G Bidet G Bath/shower

& Hairdryer

N Room types

¢ Non-smoking rooms & Family rooms

9 2




“FIT-

TARIFF2021

VILLA DAFNE ***
ALIA (PA)

Albaincoming - Eurofirst Tours Italy

=

ot el G

VILLA DAFNE ALIA
FIT EN-1024/2021

Double room
Comfort B&B

Family room
Superior B&B

Family room
Superior B&B

Double use Single
room standard B&B

HB Surcharge
Without drinks

Reductio
for Baby
Child
Child

)
;
"

Price pro
room

#
™
[ 35

)
1@l

00— 03 Yrs.
04 — 10 Yrs.
10— 14 Yrs.

A
.

01.04. - 14.06.2021
01.10.-20.12.2021

€52.00

€76.00

€92.00

€38.00

€ 20.00

Free

50% discont
30% discont

15.06. -30.07.2021
01.09. —30.09.2021

€64.00

€ 86.00

€104.00

€60.00

€ 20,00

1/21/2021

01.08. —31.08.2021

& Holidays

€72.00

€98.00

€122.00

€70.00

€22,00
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4 SPECIAL OFFER EXTRA ACTIVITIES "/
e  HORSE RIDING € 15.00 PER PERSON 01/H
SPECIAL OFFER MINIMUM 4 NIGHTS;
VISIT TO THE FARM * VISIT TO THE FARM € 10.00 PER PERSON
SPECIAL OFFER MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS; VISIT e COOKING CLASS € 50.00

TO THE FARM + COOKING CLASS INCLUDED
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General conditions for hotel bookings

v All stated hotel prices are "basic prices" and apply per person and night including all local taxes. They are given in € (euros).

v All prices include local taxes, sales tax, and city tax. (From € 2.00 to € 5.00 per person and stay depending on location and category).

v The hotel prices are net prices and do not include any commission.

v You will be informed when new local property taxes come into effect. In this case, these taxes will be passed on to you.

v The stated overnight rates apply to rooms in the "Run of the House", depending on the availability of the hotel. In some hotels not every room has a balcony. Special room categories, for
example sea view, terrace, or balcony, can be requested and then booked on request and possibly at an additional cost.

v The stated hotel prices are special FIT or group prices. These may not appear separately as "hotel-only" rates on your ad. but must be part of the package price. (for example, hotel
including flight / transfer / excursions)

v Half board is shown separately as a surcharge and includes local taxes.

Cancellation policy for those who only book hotels

Alba incoming by Eurofirst tours

¢ Up to 30 days, 30% of the travel price Via Panepinto 8 92022 Cammarata (AG) Italy

® From the 14th day onwards, 50% of the travel price. +39.0922 902 892 (10 lines)
+39 0922 905 577 (10 lines)

* From the 6th to the 1st day 75%,

Unsere Blirozeiten:
Montag bis Freitag von 09:00 bis 18.00 Uhr

¢ From the day of travel 100% of the travel price H24 Notrufnummern fiir Kunden
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WWW.ALBAINCOMING.NET
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