



CONFIDENTIAL TARIFFS 2021



VILLA DAFNE****

ALIA (PA)



Albamcoming - Eurofirst Tours Italy

DISTANCE

- * ALIA KM 3
- * GROTTI DELLA GURFA 8KM
- * ROCCAPALUMBA 14 KM
- * CAMMARATA CASTELLO 20 KM
- * SAN GIOVANNI PIAZZA FALCONE 22 KM
- * VICARI CASTELLO 25 KM
- * CACAMO CASTELLO 34 KM
- * LA STRADA DEI FORMAGGI 15 KM
- * CEFALÙ 62 KM
- * PALERMO 80KM

1/21/2021

3



INGRESSO







Grotta della Gurfa Alia (PA)

Albaincoming - Eurofirst Tours Italy

1/21/2021

7



Grotta della Gurfa

Albaincoming - Eurofirst Tours Italy

1/21/2021

8

DESCRIPTION

PLACE

VILLA DAFNE *****

CONTRADA COZZO DI CICERO

90010 ALIA (PA)

ROOMS TYPES

NO-SMOKING

ROOMS

COMFORT

CARMING

APPARTAMENTS

FAMILY ROOMS

Property amenities

-  Free parking
-  Free High Speed Internet (WiFi)
-  Pool
-  Coffee shop
-  Hiking
-  Horseback riding
-  Children Activities (Kid / Family Friendly)
-  Kids pool

Show more

Room features

-  Air conditioning
-  Private balcony
-  Room service
-  Flatscreen TV
-  Bidet
-  Bath / shower
-  Hair dryer

Room types

-  Non-smoking rooms
-  Family rooms

FIT- TARIFF2021

VILLA DAFNE ***
ALIA (PA)



Albaincoming - Eurofirst Tours Italy



VILLA DAFNE ALIA FIT EN-1024/2021	Price pro room	A 01.04. – 14.06.2021 01.10. – 20.12.2021	B 15.06. – 30.07.2021 01.09. – 30.09.2021	C 01.08. – 31.08.2021 & Holidays
Double room Comfort B&B		€ 52.00	€ 64.00	€ 72.00
Family room Superior B&B		€ 76.00	€ 86.00	€ 98.00
Family room Superior B&B		€ 92.00	€ 104.00	€ 122.00
Double use Single room standard B&B		€ 38.00	€ 60.00	€ 70.00
HB Surcharge Without drinks		€ 20.00	€ 20,00	€ 22,00
Reductio for Baby Child Child	00 – 03 Yrs. 04 – 10 Yrs. 10 – 14 Yrs.	Free 50% discount 30% discount	1/21/2021	10

SPECIAL OFFER

SPECIAL OFFER MINIMUM 4 NIGHTS;
VISIT TO THE FARM

SPECIAL OFFER MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS; VISIT
TO THE FARM + COOKING CLASS INCLUDED

EXTRA ACTIVITIES

- HORSE RIDING € 15.00 PER PERSON 01/H
- VISIT TO THE FARM € 10.00 PER PERSON
- COOKING CLASS € 50.00



General conditions for hotel bookings

- ✓ All stated hotel prices are "basic prices" and apply per person and night including all local taxes. They are given in € (euros).
- ✓ All prices include local taxes, sales tax, and city tax. (From € 2.00 to € 5.00 per person and stay depending on location and category).
- ✓ The hotel prices are net prices and do not include any commission.
- ✓ You will be informed when new local property taxes come into effect. In this case, these taxes will be passed on to you.
- ✓ The stated overnight rates apply to rooms in the "Run of the House", depending on the availability of the hotel. In some hotels not every room has a balcony. Special room categories, for example sea view, terrace, or balcony, can be requested and then booked on request and possibly at an additional cost.
- ✓ The stated hotel prices are special FIT or group prices. These may not appear separately as "hotel-only" rates on your ad. but must be part of the package price. (for example, hotel including flight / transfer / excursions)
- ✓ Half board is shown separately as a surcharge and includes local taxes.

Cancellation policy for those who only book hotels

- Up to 30 days, 30% of the travel price
- From the 14th day onwards, 50% of the travel price.
- From the 6th to the 1st day 75%,
- From the day of travel 100% of the travel price



i

Alba incoming by Eurofirst tours
Via Panepinto 8 92022 Cammarata (AG) Italy

+ 39 0922 902 892 (10 lines)
+ 39 0922 905 577 (10 lines)

Unsere Bürozeiten:
Montag bis Freitag von 09:00 bis 18.00 Uhr
H24 Notrufnummern für Kunden



 WWW.ALBAINCOMING.NET

1/21/2021  12